From:

Fund 001
Unit  Object Code

3115

8238 6835

To:

Fund 001
Unit  Object Code
8226 6613
8237 6610
8242 6111

Fund 022
Unit  Object Code
8233 5050
8234 5050
8238 5050
8242 5050
8245 5050
8245 5050
8233 7614
8234 7614
8238 7614
8242 7614
8245 7614
8245 7614

Description
Designations

Other Special Dept. Exp.

Description

Other Prof.& Special Svc.
Outpatient Services
Regular Employees

Description
Other State Aid

Other State Aid
Other State Aid
Other State Aid
Other State Aid
Other State Aid

Operating Transfers Out
Operating Transfers Out
Operating Transfers Out
Operating Transfers Out
Operating Transfers Out
Operating Transfers Out

Amount
800,000
450,000

©+

1,250,000

Amount
50,000
400,000
800,000

A A B

1,250,000

Amount
150,000
3,900,000
750,000
250,000
200,000
300,000

AP P B B B B

5,550,000

150,000
3,900,000
750,000
250,000
200,000
300,000

AP P B B BB

5,550,000

Attachment |

Program
Termination Benefits
Jail Operations

Program
Coroner's
Inmate Medical Services
Patrols

Program

Citizen’s Option for Public Safety (COPS)

Court Security Services

Booking Fees

COPS

CA Multi-Jurisdictional Meth Enf.Team (CALMMET)
Rural Crime Prevention (AG)

COPS

Court Security Services
Booking Fees

COPS

CALMMET

AG



