From:				
Fund 001				
<u>Unit</u>	Object Code	•	<u>Amount</u>	<u>Program</u>
	3115	Designations	\$ 800,000	Termination Benefits
8238	6835	Other Special Dept. Exp.	\$ 450,000	Jail Operations
			\$ 1,250,000	_
To:				
Fund 001				
<u>Unit</u>	Object Code	<u>Description</u>	<u>Amount</u>	<u>Program</u>
8226	6613	Other Prof.& Special Svc.	\$ 50,000	Coroner's
8237	6610	Outpatient Services	\$ 400,000	Inmate Medical Services
8242	6111	Regular Employees	\$ 800,000	Patrols
			\$ 1,250,000	_
Fund 022				
<u>Unit</u>	Object Code	<u>Description</u>	<u>Amount</u>	<u>Program</u>
8233	5050	Other State Aid	\$ 150,000	Citizen's Option for Public Safety (COPS)
8234	5050	Other State Aid	\$ 3,900,000	Court Security Services
8238	5050	Other State Aid	\$ 750,000	Booking Fees
8242	5050	Other State Aid	\$ 250,000	COPS
8245	5050	Other State Aid	\$ 200,000	CA Multi-Jurisdictional Meth Enf.Team (CALMMET)
8245	5050	Other State Aid	\$ 300,000	Rural Crime Prevention (AG)
			\$ 5,550,000	
				-
8233	7614	Operating Transfers Out	\$ 150,000	COPS
8234	7614	Operating Transfers Out	\$ 3,900,000	Court Security Services
8238	7614	Operating Transfers Out	\$ 750,000	Booking Fees
8242	7614	Operating Transfers Out	\$ 250,000	COPS
8245	7614	Operating Transfers Out	\$ 200,000	CALMMET
8245	7614	Operating Transfers Out	\$ 300,000	AG
			\$ 5,550,000	-